



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH : NAGPUR

WRIT PETITION NO. 2935 OF 2026

MAYURI RAKESH BAGDE
VS
SMT. RANJANA DHANANJAY TUTAKNE AND OTHERS

Office notes, Office Memoranda of
Coram, appearances, Court's orders
or directions and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's Orders.

Mr. S.P. Bodalkar, Advocate for petitioner.
Mr. A.S. Fulzele, AGP for respondent Nos.2 & 3/State.

CORAM : PRAFULLA S. KHUBALKAR, J.

DATE : 30.04.2026

List the petition for further consideration on
16.06.2026.

2. The parties to note that the matter may be
taken up for final disposal.

(Prafulla S. Khubalkar, J.)